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5.00/Bundle
5.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
7.00/Bundle
6.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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15.00/Piece
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20.00/Bundle
10.00/Kg
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40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
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15.00/Bundle
8.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
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30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
5.00/Bundle
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

120.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
6.00/Piece

17.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
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35.00/Kg
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20.00/Kg

110.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
400.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece



QUTENLPS ST
QUTEWLPLILILPLD
QUTEWLPLILILPLD
QUTEWLPLILILPLD
QUTEWLPLILILPLD
Srrl_enas

BrrienF

Srrl_ena

BrrienF

O&muiwm

LISOTLILPLD

LIV LILPLD
sTaVILOlFem &
6TeY| Ll Fen
GuosssrL_Mesr oy rEhar
GuoevorL_iflesT oy TEHF
GuosssrL_Mesr oy rEhar
uliLmer
OjsTeTTFLIPLD
S|etTeTTFLILpLD
SjssreTTFLIPLD

LDIT |6 61T

LOT e
FUGUTL LT
FT5515S1q
FTES515G19
STL1L),Fesoi]

FTLOHS]

Caxmifls ClasresTenL
eVedlen

(Y

FTLOHS]

Lo(hS

BHENEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl L
&H6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHENEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl L
&H6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl L
SHENEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl L
&H6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl L
SHENEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl L
&H6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
SHENEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl L
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LDTT GG L
BH6MEV6UTFV-LOT TGl
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT 615 L
BH6WEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LDTT 615 L
BH6WEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LDTT 615 L
BH6MEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LDTT G151
BH6MEV6UTFV-LOT TGl
BHEMEVEUTF6V-LOTT 615
BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT 615
BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEMEVEUTF6V-LOTT 615
BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEWEVEUTF6V-LOTT 615
BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl

BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl
BHEMEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl
BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT T oL
BHEMEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl
BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT T oL
BHEMEVEUTF6V-LOTT Gl

3)smev 1 100.00/Bundle 90.00/Bundle
O FsuaurenLp 1  400.00/Bunch 350.00/Bunch
Lp6 65T 1 350.00/Bunch 300.00/Bunch
&MLy TeueTel] 1  300.00/Bunch 250.00/Bunch
revvgmerl 1 250.00/Bunch 200.00/Bunch
LissTenf i 1  70.00/Kg 50.00/Kg
FLsver-Gleusiremear 1  100.00/Kg 90.00/Kg
FL_6V610-5 (LI 1  120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
FlvG6g 1  80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
Bevrrds 60 1  30.00/Kg 20.00/Kg
Qufluig) 1  140.00/Piece 120.00/Piece
L ITES 1 100.00/Piece 80.00/Piece
Qumlwig) 1  4.00/Piece 2.50/Piece
BHSSTLD 1 3.00/Piece 2.00/Piece
2B Credlwim 1  120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
LOTEVL_T 1  80.00/Kg 60.00/Kg
BT&LYT - SLOEVT 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Gevirds a6 1 6.00/Piece -

Quflwg) 1  40.00/Piece 30.00/Piece
APz 1 30.00/Piece 20.00/Piece
BBHSSTLD 1  20.00/Piece 10.00/Piece
Asliy/sTLev 1  120.00/Kg 100.00/Kg
&Cewramr 1  100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg
Gevrrds 60 1  30.00/Kg 25.00/Kg

< HSITT 1  60.00/Kg 45.00/Kg
Gevrrds 60 1  50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg
Gevrsg6v 1  15.00/Kg 10.00/Kg

O & svsr(H)-L06V60] 1 - 80.00/Kg
Gevrrds 60 1 - 40.00/Kg
&e0r(H) 1 - 700.00/Kg
HT&HSHL_L_T6sT 1 - 580.00/Kg
LOEH&F6IT 1 - 50.00/Kg
Gevird a6 1 - 10.00/Bundle
Asuriyy 1 - 110.00/Kg

9ol

BH6EMEV6UTF6V-LOT TGl



S|reif HEWVAUTFV-LOTTOHL.  CleusiTemer 1 = 120.00/Kg
Grregmr SHMEVUTFO-OTTOHL  cLpds &GS 1 - 200.00/Kg

Slond SHWVUTFO-LLTTEHL. CevrdsHev 1 - 30.00/Kg

FLDLIBIS SH®VUTFV-TTOSL.  Cevrdged 1 - 60.00/Kg
TSI SHDVUTFV-TTOSL.  Cevrdged 1 80.00/100 gms 750.00/Kg

LIl 6L SHMVUTFO-LLTTEHL. CevrdsHev 1 25.00/100 gms 190.00/Kg
Slrmidyy SHDVUTFV-TTOSL.  Cevrdged 1 120.00/100 gms 1050.00/Kg
Q&g L6060 SHWVUTFO-LLTTEHL. CevrdsHev 1 80.00/Kg 75.00/Kg

Garibyy SHMEVUTFO-OTTEEHL.  Cevrdssev 1 25.00/100 gms 95.00/Kg
QeurbgwiLb SHMVEUTFV-TTOSL.  Cevrdghed 1 70.00/Kg 60.00/Kg

L6057 (b) SHMEVUTFO-LOTTEIBL  Bevdsi] 1 100.00/Kg 80.00/Kg

L6001 () BHEMVEUTFV-LOTTOSL. BT (B 1 60.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

®)6pd SHEMEVEUTFV-OTTEIBL. LIeDLpIg) 1 90.00/Kg 80.00/Kg

3654 SHEDVEUTFO-LOTTOSL.  LBlwig) 1 50.00/Kg 40.00/Kg

10 SHMEVeUTFO-OTTEIGL.  Cuflug) 1 40.00/Kg 33.00/Kg

10 SHMVEUTFV-OTTOSL  FAPlwig) 1 45.00/Kg 35.00/Kg

ler@ SHMEVUTFO-LTTEHL.  CevrdsEev 1 90.00/100 gms 800.00/Kg

Lyerf] SHEWMVEUTFO-LOTTEOSL.  Feuliyy 1 70.00/Kg 65.00/Kg

yerfl SHEMEVUTFO-OTTEHL  &HHLIL 1 80.00/Kg 70.00/Kg

urs & SHEMVEUTFV-LTTESL.  Quilwig) 1 - 700.00/Kg

LTSS HEWVUTFV-OTTOEL  Cuflwg) 2 - 600.00/Kg
Geumpilemev SHMVUTFV-TTOSL  FAPlwig) 1 50.00/Bundle 35.00-40.00/Bundle
aELE HEWVAUTFV-LOTTOHL.  Gevrdsev 1 - 480.00-500.00/Kg
Capmismi SHEMVEUTFV-LTTESL.  Quilwig) 1 20.00/Piece 12.00-13.00/Piece
Capmis i SHMEVUTFO-OTTEHL  HHSSTLD 1 12.00/Piece 8.00-10.00/Piece
Capmismi SHMVUTFV-TTOSL  FAPlwig) 1 10.00/Piece 6.00-7.00/Piece
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